
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Not classified
DNS

No.
28
77
19

222
99
20

113
109
46
76
22

199
42
23

12

Class
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open
SM Open

SM Open

Name
Anže MLAKAR
Tine SARAŽIN
Matteo MEDIZZA
Žan MODIC
Matija PAVŠIČ
Josip RAJKOVIĆ
Rok MIHELČIČ
Andrea TULL
Dejan OPET
Tihomir KOTARSKI
Saša MATUŠIĆ
Luka MATUŠIĆ
Tomislav OSTOIĆ
Boštjan KRANJC

Luka ŽUDIĆ

Club
AMD Domžale
Aneip Olos
Aneip Olos
Racing club Slovenija
AMD Tolmin
MK Istra Poreč
Moto klub Fire Group
Aneip Olos
MK Gospić
MK Zlatar Bistrica
MCK Kvarner
MCK Kvarner
MK Zlatar Bistrica
AMD Radovljica

MCK Kvarner

Best Tm
45.035
45.166
45.458
45.534
45.538
45.815
45.884
45.992
46.211
46.889
47.375
47.883
48.135
48.617

Diff

0.131
0.423
0.499
0.503
0.780
0.849
0.957
1.176
1.854
2.340
2.848
3.100
3.582

Gap

0.131
0.292
0.076
0.004
0.277
0.069
0.108
0.219
0.678
0.486
0.508
0.252
0.482

Best Spd
50,361
50,215
49,892
49,809
49,805
49,503
49,429
49,313
49,079
48,370
47,873
47,365
47,117
46,650

-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2. VELIKA NAGRADA POREČA 2012.
22.04.2012. SM OPEN

2nd Qualifying Practice

Qualifying started at 12:30:00

Žatika 0,630 Km

22.4.2012. 12:30


